 • 8 Cores 9th Generation Intel® Xeon®/Core™ i7/i5/i3 (Coffee
Lake Refresh) with workstation-grade Intel® C246 Chipset
 • 2 DDR4 2666MHz Memory, up to 64GB (ECC/Non-ECC)
 • Fanless, -40°C to 75°C Operating Temperature
 • Multiple USB 3.1 Gen 2 supports up to 10Gbps SuperSpeed
data transfer
 • 6 Independent GigE LAN with 4 IEEE 802.3at PoE+
 • 32 Isolated DIO, 6 USB 3.1, 4 COM RS-232/422/485

* The rights of all brand names, product names and trademarks belong to their respective owners.
Copyright © 2023 Vecow Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Order Information
Model Name GigE
LAN PoE+ SSD
Tray
PCIe
x16
PCIe
x4 PCI USB
3.1 COM SIM Isolated
DIO GPIO
ECX-1420A 6 4 4 1 1 - 6 4 3 32 -
ECX-1411A 6 4 4 1 - 1 6 4 3 32 -
ECX-1402A 6 4 4 - - 2 6 4 3 32 -
ECX-1320A 2 - 4 1 1 - 6 4 3 - 16
ECX-1311A 2 - 4 1 - 1 6 4 3 - 16
ECX-1302A 2 - 4 - - 2 6 4 3 - 16
Specifications
System
Processor 8 Cores Intel® Xeon®/Core™ i7/i5/i3 Processor (CFL-R S)
Chipset Intel® C246
BIOS AMI
SIO IT8786E
Memory 2 DDR4 2666MHz SO-DIMM, up to 64GB (ECC/Non-ECC)
OS Windows 10, Linux
I/O Interface
Serial 4 COM RS-232/422/485 (ESD 8KV)
USB  - 6 USB 3.1 (External)
 - 1 USB 2.0 (Internal)
Isolated DIO ECX-1400A : 32 Isolated DIO : 16 DI, 16 DO
ECX-1300A : 16 GPIO
LED Power, HDD, PoE, Wireless
SIM Card 3 External SIM Card Socket
Expansion
Mini PCIe 2 Full-size for PCIe/USB/External SIM Card/mSATA